DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, MVGU, JAIPUR PARTICULARS OF STAFF

Name of Teacher Education Programme : D.EL.Ed.
N Please mention the qualification releva ntto the post starting
Fath a;r:_le, b Whether from plus 2, Graduation, Post Graduation and Professional Number of year of
ather/Husba . . .
%age of Teaching Experience in
Si.No. nd Name | Aadhar Card No Self attested S Designation | gageor | %3820 | %ageof | %age of Marks NET, /Ph.'D Subject of Teaching .g‘ g ]
ith Date of Photograph (Front)| C/other Marks Plus| ™Marks  [Marks Post| Marks Profession | (University) TEls/ Joining date in the
wi i r:he o Category " Gradnuatio Gradnuatio :Ir;f;srs;:r: al Degree- fiﬂ:f:;‘:m?,z current assignment
n
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
I Teaching Staff
Dr. Vinod
Kumar
Fehrel Principal cum Ph.D . 28 Year/10.03.2021
1 S/0 Om 514218098427 General 51.20% | 52.20% | 62.20% 65% |61.60% R Economics
Prakash Professor {Education)
Upadhyay
01.01.1971
Dr. Rashmi
ekl Associate
2 D/0O Ram 514218098428 General 59.60% | 49.50% - 54.75% | 69.00% Ph.D Hindi 21.12.2021
Kishor Professor
01.07.1971
Dr. Sanjeev
Kumar S/0 Associate .
3 P 637559556824 OBC 50.00% | 64.00% | 56.60% | 56% 58.00% Ph.D Sociology 14.09.2024
Dilip Singh Professor
| 07.07.1984
DR. Renu
LAY Assistant
4 Suresh Kumar| 617330771487 General Professor 51.00% | 54.50% | 57.67% | 57.85% 55.75% Ph.D Education 02.10.2024
Uppal
10.08.1979
\
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Dr.
Bhoopendra
Singh
Niranjan S/0
Moti Lal
Niranjan
15.05.1979

756820589653

General

Assistant
Professor

61.00%

63.48%

62.41%

57.00%

63.28%

Ph.D

Education

23.12.2021

Mr. Jitendra
Singh Rawat
$/0 Vikram
Singh Rawat
19.08.1975

737214951854

Mr. Pankaj
Kumar Giri
S/0 Rajendra
Giri
16.09.1986

575155225810

0BC

Assistant
Professor

56.50%

57.00%

52.08%

58.75%

61.20%

M.Ed

Education

02.10.2023

0OBC

Assistant
Professor

57.00%

62.71%

63.00%

65.26%

77.99%

M.Ed

Education

01.12.2023

Mr. Sushil
Kumar Yadav
S/0 Ram
Chandra
Yadav
06.07.1983

814503575459

OBC

Assistant
Professor

48.50%

53.45%

52.55%

57.00%

56.50%

M.Ed

Education

19.12.2023

Dr. Kavita
D/0 Khiyal
Das
27.07.1983

General

Assistant
Professor

50.27%

62.33%

60.77%

69.33%

Ph.D

Education

24.02.2015

10

Mr. Babalu
Kumar Yadav
5/0 Lallan
Yadav
16.06.1988

744382448721

OBC

Assistant
Professor

51.00%

51.22%

67.00%

78.60%

60.67

NET

Education

14.09.2024

11

Mr. Tarun
Kumar S/0
Shiv Lal
02.01.1987

284250660793

General

Assistant
Professor

47.50%

52.00%

60.91%

52.00%

59.14%

NET

Education

14.09.2024

12

Mr. Lal
Bahadur
Yadav S/0
Ram Karan
Yadav
20.08.1981

659160732107 [BEAE

OBC

Assistant
Professor

50.40%

50.33%

56.50%

72.45%

62.50%

NET

Education

= A ' |

14.09.2024
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[— Ms. Bhawna

S/0 Jhabar
13
Singh
14.10.1997

OBC Assistant ) coo 57.10% | 58.25% | 61.00% | 62.72% | M.Ed Education 10.01.2024

465068367897
Professor

Mr. Anoop
Kumar S/0
14 Krishan 536447771014
Kumar

09.07.1988

Computer

02.07.2016
Technology

OBC Tutor - 64.29% | 69.15% - - MCA

MR. SHANKAR
LAL SHARMA e
15 S/O LADU RAM 893270706457 =4 .

SHARMA
15/09/1968

General :f:f':iz: 35:57% | 44.91% | 59.76% | 61.25% | 62.50% |  NET  |physcial Teacher 15.06.2020
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