

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, MVGU, JAIPUR PARTICULARS OF STAFF

Name of Teacher Education Programme : D.El.Ed.

Sl.No.	Name, Father/Husband Name with Date of Birth	Aadhar Card No	Self attested Photograph (Front)	Whether SC/ST/OB C/other Category	Designation	Please mention the qualification relevant to the post starting from plus 2, Graduation, Post Graduation and Professional						Subject of Teaching	Number of year of Teaching Experience in TElS/ Joining date in the current assignment
						%age of Marks Plus 2	%age of Marks Graduation	%age of Marks Post Graduation	%age of Marks Professional Degree-I	%age of Marks Professional Degree-II	NET/Ph.D (University) (Education/other subject specify)		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
I. Teaching Staff													
1	Dr. Vinod Kumar Upadhyay S/O Om Prakash Upadhyay 01.01.1971	514218098427		General	Principal cum Professor	51.20%	52.20%	62.20%	65%	61.60%	Ph.D (Education)	Economics	28 Year/10.03.2021
2	Dr. Rashmi Upadhyay D/O Ram Kishor 01.07.1971	514218098428		General	Associate Professor	59.60%	49.50%	-	54.75%	69.00%	Ph.D	Hindi	21.12.2021
3	Dr. Sanjeev Kumar S/O Dilip Singh 07.07.1984	637559556824		OBC	Associate Professor	50.00%	64.00%	56.60%	56%	58.00%	Ph.D	Sociology	14.09.2024
4	DR. Renu Uppal S/O Suresh Kumar Uppal 10.08.1979	617330771487		General	Assistant Professor	51.00%	54.50%	57.67%	57.85%	55.75%	Ph.D	Education	02.10.2024

PRINCIPAL
Department of Education
Maharaj Vinayak Global University

REGISTRAR
MAHARAJ VINAYAK GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR

5	Dr. Bhoopendra Singh Niranjan S/O Moti Lal Niranjan 15.05.1979	756820589653		General	Assistant Professor	61.00%	63.48%	62.41%	57.00%	63.28%	Ph.D	Education	23.12.2021
6	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rawat S/O Vikram Singh Rawat 19.08.1975	737214951854		OBC	Assistant Professor	56.50%	57.00%	52.08%	58.75%	61.20%	M.Ed	Education	02.10.2023
7	Mr. Pankaj Kumar Giri S/O Rajendra Giri 16.09.1986	575155225810		OBC	Assistant Professor	57.00%	62.71%	63.00%	65.26%	77.99%	M.Ed	Education	01.12.2023
8	Mr. Sushil Kumar Yadav S/O Ram Chandra Yadav 06.07.1983	814503575459		OBC	Assistant Professor	48.50%	53.45%	52.55%	57.00%	56.50%	M.Ed	Education	19.12.2023
9	Dr. Kavita D/O Khiyal Das 27.07.1983			General	Assistant Professor	50.27%	62.33%	60.77%	69.33%	-	Ph.D	Education	24.02.2015
10	Mr. Babalu Kumar Yadav S/O Lallan Yadav 16.06.1988	744382448721		OBC	Assistant Professor	51.00%	51.22%	67.00%	78.60%	60.67	NET	Education	14.09.2024
11	Mr. Tarun Kumar S/O Shiv Lal 02.01.1987	284250660793		General	Assistant Professor	47.50%	52.00%	60.91%	52.00%	59.14%	NET	Education	14.09.2024
12	Mr. Lal Bahadur Yadav S/O Ram Karan Yadav 20.08.1981	659160732107		OBC	Assistant Professor	50.40%	50.33%	56.50%	72.45%	62.50%	NET	Education	14.09.2024

PRINCIPAL
Department of Education
Maharaj Vinayak Global University

REGISTRAR
MAHARAJ VINAYAK GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR

13	Ms. Bhawna S/O Jhabar Singh 14.10.1997	465068367897		OBC	Assistant Professor	52.52%	57.10%	58.25%	61.00%	62.72%	M.Ed	Education	10.01.2024
14	Mr. Anoop Kumar S/O Krishan Kumar 09.07.1988	536447771014		OBC	Tutor	-	64.29%	69.15%	-	-	MCA	Computer Technology	02.07.2016
15	MR. SHANKAR LAL SHARMA S/O LADU RAM SHARMA 15/09/1968	893270706457		General	Assistant Professor	55.57%	44.91%	59.76%	61.25%	62.50%	NET	Physcial Teacher	15.06.2020

The above appointment have been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selecton Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC / the affiliating University / Affiliating Body.

Name & Signature of the Authorized
Representative of the Institution

Date.....

14/2/26

PRINCIPAL
Department of Education
Maharaj Vinayak Global University

Name & Counter Signature with seal of the Registrar/Competent
Authority of the Affiliation Body*

REGISTRAR
MAHARAJ VINAYAK GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
JAIPUR